
Start.

číslo

1 Spáčil Tomáš 4 MO Hořovice 100 115,98 94 100 106,26 516,24

2 Luxa Jan 2 MO3 České Budějovice 100 117,84 96 95 107,22 516,06

3 Bombera Jan 7 ÚS Moravskoslezský 100 116,96 96 95 107,73 515,69

4 Weitz Jan 5 MO Most 100 120,20 92 90 111,72 513,92

5 Luxa Josef 1 MO3 České Budějovice 100 116,68 98 90 104,85 509,53

6 Kobliha Karel 18 MRS p.s. Jihlava 100 107,22 96 100 103,25 506,47

7 Mík Robert 3 MO3 České Budějovice 85 112,72 100 95 104,99 497,71

8 Švarc Aleš 9 Casting Frýdek-Místek 100 108,12 98 90 92,57 488,69

9 Šula Jiří 14 MRS p.s. Podivín 85 107,56 98 100 94,65 485,21

10 Světelský Karel 8 Casting Frýdek-Místek 95 107,78 96 90 91,32 480,10

11 Pavlík Karel 20 ÚS Praha 90 102,06 98 85 102,48 477,54

12 Plachý Jiří 6 ÚS Moravskoslezský 95 103,36 96 85 96,75 476,11

13 Tichý Milan 19 MO Frýdlant 85 102,35 90 95 103,58 475,93

14 Vaculík Jaroslav 16 MRS p.s. Kroměříž 100 111,96 94 75 92,61 473,57

15 Krejčí Miloslav 15 MRS p.s. Kroměříž 80 115,21 94 80 100,08 469,29

16 Slezák Lukáš 17 MRS p.s. Kroměříž 95 102,08 84 90 97,62 468,70

17 Janoušek Vladimír 23 MO 1 České Budějovice 75 108,73 92 90 94,29 460,02

18 Kedzior Břetislav 13 MO Bohumín 90 107,19 82 70 87,50 436,69

19 Volný Patrik 10 Casting Frýdek-Místek 85 107,44 82 55 99,84 429,28

20 Kedzior Aleš 12 MO Bohumín 70 100,56 76 70 92,72 409,28

21 Jouza Ladislav 21 ÚS Praha 75 88,46 84 70 86,84 404,30

1 Honzírek Ondřej 30 MRS p.s. Kroměříž 100 106,93 80 100 97,77 484,70

2 Dresler Dominik 24 ÚS Moravskoslezský 100 104,02 96 70 96,27 466,29

3 Kisiov Petr 33 MRS p.s. Jihlava 85 101,68 88 90 91,44 456,12

4 Malíř Jaroslav 25 ÚS Moravskoslezský 95 97,91 76 85 96,63 450,54

5 Strnka Ondřej 31 MRS p.s. Kroměříž 95 67,88 88 55 79,95 385,83

6 Traj Robert 29 MRS p.s. Kroměříž 95 100,36 84 95 0,00 374,36

7 Schleiss Jakub 27 ÚS Západočeský 100 100,24 88 80 0,00 368,24

8 Grabiec Matěj 36 MO Bohumín 45 90,26 82 55 89,63 361,89

9 Horník Jan 32 Mrs p.s. Třešť 20 78,50 76 65 93,59 333,09

10 Kalivoda Max 26 Casting Frýdek-Místek 75 87,30 86 80 0,00 328,30

11 Kohel Václav 28 ÚS Západočeský 90 87,98 84 55 0,00 316,98

12 Krejčík Michal 34 MO Jablonec 60 63,94 82 20 50,52 276,46

13 Kubita Pavel 35 MO Most 30 57,47 76 50 55,14 268,61

1 Bombera Jan ml. 39 ÚS Moravskoslezský 95 113,76 92 90 108,75 499,51

2 Nejdl David 38 ÚS Západočeský 100 102,30 100 80 104,12 486,42

3 Tichý Štefan 40 MO Ostrava 90 98,91 96 90 92,97 467,88

4 Sepekář Milan 77 MO Žirovnice 80 95,62 90 95 99,39 460,01

5 Zavadil Radek 81 MRS p.s. Kroměříž 70 98,72 96 80 92,73 437,45

6 Humpál Vojtěch 37 MO3 České Budějovice 100 104,55 96 75 0,00 375,55

7 Hejsek Ondřej 42 MO Koššťálov 80 84,26 64 45 81,27 354,53

8 Bernatík Tomáš 41 MO Bohumín 65 88,41 92 75 0,00 320,41
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1 Plachá Zuzana 44 ÚS Moravskoslezský 100 88,92 84 95 90,69 458,61

2 Havelková Tereza 43 MO3 České Budějovice 85 92,18 98 90 92,13 457,31

3 Kepáková Lucie 45 ÚS Moravskoslezský 90 89,28 96 90 91,53 456,81

4 Marková Kateřina 47 MO Písek 90 87,37 94 90 94,31 455,68

5 Hurníková Martina 46 ÚS Praha MO 55 81,51 72 70 82,50 361,01

6 Benešová Blanka 48 MO Frýdlant 30 62,51 66 25 57,95 241,46

1 Vladyková Eliška 52 ÚS Moravskoslezský 100 87,52 96 90 93,21 466,73

2 Nováková Eliška 58 MO Jablonec 95 88,98 92 85 87,21 448,19

3 Kepáková Natálie 51 ÚS Moravskoslezský 90 80,48 90 90 86,15 436,63

4 Dreslerová Nikola 53 ÚS Moravskoslezský 80 78,44 90 90 88,79 427,23

5 Hurníková Michaela 55 ÚS Praha MO 90 75,42 84 90 87,03 426,45

6 Nejdlová Lucie 50 ÚS Západočeský 95 90,16 84 70 86,03 425,19

7 Hurníková Martina ml. 54 ÚS Praha MO 70 85,86 80 95 85,95 416,81

8 Škrobánková Anna 57 MO Vítkov 90 66,49 92 85 73,47 406,96

9 Hurníková Markéta 56 ÚS Praha MO 65 73,21 84 95 89,40 406,61

10 Sobková Lucie 49 MO ČRS Pelhřimov 70 82,63 88 75 85,86 401,49

1 Šulová Julie 60 MRS p.s. Podivín 85 77,86 88 95 85,50 431,36

2 Buráňová Adéla 62 MRS p.s. Chropyně 75 74,76 86 95 88,13 418,89

3 Benešová Karolína 61 MO Písek 95 72,79 92 60 74,64 394,43

4 Šimůnková Markéta 59 MO Košťálov 50 75,93 92 65 84,98 367,91

1 Kunčar Matěj 69 MRS p.s. Chropyně 100 83,54 98 80 95,93 457,47

2 Čermák Jan 68 MRS p.s. Jihlava 80 100,42 98 80 94,83 453,25

3 Buráň Jan 72 MRS p.s. Chropyně 85 74,27 94 100 94,50 447,77

4 Smazal Adam 67 MRS p.s. Jihlava 95 81,56 86 95 89,18 446,74

5 Hrubý lukáš 74 MO Jablonec 85 90,80 96 85 87,45 444,25

6 Boček Ladislav 73 MO Vítkov 80 70,38 76 80 79,29 385,67

7 Beneš Šimon 65 MO Písek 85 55,31 80 70 81,96 372,27

8 Vejo Martin 64 MO Bohumín 85 62,10 76 70 77,99 371,09

9 Macháček Jakub 70 MRS p.s. Chropyně 15 49,45 88 55 68,55 276,00

10 Birkner Stanislav 76 MO Bílina 0 74,05 64 50 70,29 258,34

11 Sokolínský Adam 66 MRS p.s. Kroměříž 95 20,36 72 70 0,00 257,36

12 Novotný Adam 71 MRS p.s. Chropyně 35 40,89 42 50 55,44 223,33

13 Vrátný Jiří 75 MO Most 0 0,00 62 25 64,76 151,76

1 Marková Markéta 78 MO Písek 40 49,36 50 60 54,23 253,59

2 Žárská Amálie 79 MO Most 0 0,00 86 70 58,58 214,58

3 Karschová Karolína 80 MO Bílina 0 45,75 28 15 55,56 144,31
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Start.

číslo

1 Spáčil Tomáš 4 MO Hořovice 100 115,98 94 100 106,26 151,74 143,72 811,70

2 Weitz Jan 5 MO Most 100 120,20 92 90 111,72 142,43 152,10 808,45

3 Bombera Jan 7 ÚS Moravskoslezský 100 116,96 96 95 107,73 143,91 147,42 807,02

4 Luxa Jan 2 MO3 České Budějovice 100 117,84 96 95 107,22 131,34 148,37 795,77

5 Luxa Josef 1 MO3 České Budějovice 100 116,68 98 90 104,85 137,97 148,23 795,73

6 Kobliha Karel 18 MRS p.s. Jihlava 100 107,22 96 100 103,25 133,76 151,98 792,21

7 Mík Robert 3 MO3 České Budějovice 85 112,72 100 95 104,99 138,92 149,19 785,82

8 Šula Jiří 14 MRS p.s. Podivín 85 107,56 98 100 94,65 143,82 139,67 768,70

9 Krejčí Miloslav 15 MRS p.s. Kroměříž 80 115,21 94 80 100,08 144,27 152,25 765,81

10 Slezák Lukáš 17 MRS p.s. Kroměříž 95 102,08 84 90 97,62 141,20 145,71 755,61

11 Vaculík Jaroslav 16 MRS p.s. Kroměříž 100 111,96 94 75 92,61 131,06 147,06 751,69
12 Světelský Karel 8 Casting Frýdek-Místek 95 107,78 96 90 91,32 122,68 143,64 746,42

13 Plachý Jiří 6 ÚS Moravskoslezský 95 103,36 96 85 96,75 135,20 126,92 738,23

14 Švarc Aleš 9 Casting Frýdek-Místek 100 108,12 98 90 92,57 116,88 132,57 738,14

15 Pavlík Karel 20 ÚS Praha 90 102,06 98 85 102,48 129,76 129,00 736,30

16 Tichý Milan 19 MO Frýdlant 85 102,35 90 95 103,58 119,55 131,73 727,21

17 Jouza Ladislav 21 ÚS Praha 75 88,46 84 70 86,84 93,42 123,96 621,68

18 Volný Patrik 10 Casting Frýdek-Místek 85 107,44 82 55 99,84 121,13 0,00 550,41

19 Kedzior Břetislav 13 MO Bohumín 90 107,19 82 70 87,50 109,39 0,00 546,08

20 Kedzior Aleš 12 MO Bohumín 70 100,56 76 70 92,72 110,94 0,00 520,22

1 Bombera Jan ml. 39 ÚS Moravskoslezský 95 113,8 92 90 108,75 135,46 138,87 773,84

2 Nejdl David 38 ÚS Západočeský 100 102,3 100 80 104,12 128,92 150,21 765,55

3 Sepekář Milan 77 MO Žirovnice 80 95,62 90 95 99,39 133,82 137,94 731,77

4 Tichý Štefan 40 MO Ostrava 90 98,91 96 90 92,97 121,02 136,95 725,85

5 Zavadil Radek 81 MRS p.s. Kroměříž 70 98,72 96 80 92,73 128,29 132,74 698,48

6 Humpál Vojtěch 37 MO3 České Budějovice 100 104,6 96 75 0,00 125,14 142,08 642,77

7 Bernatík Tomáš 41 MO Bohumín 65 88,41 92 75 0,00 105,29 0,00 425,70

Traj Robert 29 MRS p.s. Kroměříž 95 100,36 84 95 0,00 139,04 132,57 645,97

Kisiov Petr 33 MRS p.s. Jihlava 85 101,68 88 90 91,44 107,96 94,89 658,97

Sokolínský Adam 67 MRS p.s. Jihlava 95 81,56 86 95 89,18 0,00 0,00 446,74

Čermák Jan 68 MRS p.s. Jihlava 80 100,42 98 80 94,83 128,81 134,16 716,22
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